webuy
THE
ROYAL
OAK

June, July & August

A celebration of the pale, pink, rosé wines from Provence & beyond

By the glass 175 ml
Berry’s Merchant Rosé, Aragon, NV £5.30
Cotes de Provence Rosé, St. Tropez, 2017 £7.90

By the bottle

Cotes de Provence Rosé Carte Noire, St. Tropez, 2017

Chateau Pampelone, Cotes de Provence, 2016

Whispering Angel, Cotes de Provence, 2017

Rock Angel, Cotes de Provence, 2017

250ml Dbottle

£7.35 £22.50

£10.90 £34.50

bottle

£37.50

£45

£55

£65

double
magnum magnum

£85
£95 £140
£110 £150

Please note that we only stock a small amount of each wine, so please advise us in advance of any large order



