

ROSÉ FESTIVAL

June, July & August A celebration of the pale, pink, rosé wines from Provence & beyond

By the glass	175 ml	250 ml	bottle
Berry's Merchant Rosé, Aragón, NV pure garnacha, easy going, a great sipper	£5.30	£7.35	£22.50
Côtes de Provence Rosé, St. Tropez, 2017 pale salmon in colour, aroma of peaches & lyched dry, refreshing finish	£7.90	£10.90	£34.50

By the bottle	bottle	magnum	double magnum
Côtes de Provence Rosé Carte Noire, St. Tropez, 2017 very refined dry rosé with an attractive floral aroma & redcurrant fruit	£37.50		
Château Pampelone, Côtes de Provence, 2016 classic Provence rosé – elegant, crisp, aromas of peach & hawthorn	£45	£85	
Whispering Angel, Côtes de Provence, 2017 pale pink, delicious and oh so very trendy the palest of pale pinks, with a core of stone fruit and some herbal notes	£55	£95	£140
Rock Angel, Côtes de Provence, 2017 the father of Whispering Angel, this superior Provence rosé offers apple & pink grapefruit notes, with some minerality - stunning	£65	£110	£150